Ph:044-47683169, 9840213293

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 2630-Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 588.98 1,177.96
2 Virgo 0.8mm 1709 Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 491.53 983.06

Sub - Total 4 nos 2,161.02

CGST 194.50
SGST 194.50

Round Off (-)0.02
INR Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only TOTAL 2,550.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 389.00194.509%194.509%2,161.02
Total 389.00194.50194.502,161.02

TAX Amount: INR Three Hundred Eighty Nine Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

Ph:044-47683169, 9840213293

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 2630-Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 588.98 1,177.96
2 Virgo 0.8mm 1709 Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 491.53 983.06

Sub - Total 4 nos 2,161.02

CGST 194.50
SGST 194.50

Round Off (-)0.02
INR Two Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only TOTAL 2,550.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 389.00194.509%194.509%2,161.02
Total 389.00194.50194.502,161.02

TAX Amount: INR Three Hundred Eighty Nine Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and